OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
AND PARTS LIST FOR
CRAFTSMAN JOINTER
,---- MODEL NUMBER 103.0502 - --,
This is the model number of your jointer. It will be found
on a plate on the right side of the base. Always mention
this model number when communicating with us regard
ing your jointer or when ordering parts.
This list is valuable. II will assure your being able to ob
ta in proper parts service at all times. We suggest you keep
it wilh other valuable papers.
SEARS, ROEBUCK and CO.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS FOR
SEARS CRAFTSMAN JOINTER
MODEL NUMBER 103.0502
All part s listed here may be ordered t hrough any Sears Retail store or the mail orde r
store which serves the terr i tory in which you live. Part s are shipped prepaid. When
ordering re pair par ts , always give the follo wing information:
1. 	The Part Number
2. 	The Par t Name
3 . 	 The Model Number , which is Number 103.0502 and which will be f ound on the
right side of t he frame.
L_..:-===
101l3<! ASSEMBLY 	 10516 1051.5 10631 X-IOO 2824 10630 X-125 X-121
\,
~ .
200- " 1<-103 10511 10518 10520 10521 10511
A SSEMBLY
~
X-511 X-514
·d~ ©
1061<! X-60a IC506 	 10828 10607 12321
ASSEMBLY
C:JC====~=-:~=~~~ ~ ~ ID 0: ~~ I f";.!
X- 80" IDe22 ASSEMBLY 0 10028 10804 10602 10603 10613
~I
~I-(---:-EJ--;£~ 	 =:J W10524 ASSEMBLY~~ 	 ~.:7
1063 4 	 10626
:::J8 ~ C0 lr
X-I700 592-34 X-411 X-512 47.5 - 39 10811 10526
ASSEM6LY
OJ
10624 ASS EMBLY 	 10614 ASSEMBLY 10513 1053 4 10535 10530 X-219
F or O perating Instructions See Page 4
- 2
------------------------------------------
PARTS LIST
All parts are shipped prepaid.
All prices are s ubject to change without notice.
THIS SHEET IS INTENDED FO R INSTRUCTI ON AND REPAIR PARTS ONLY AND IS NOT A PACKING SLIP.
THE PARTS SHOWN AND LISTED ~~Y INCLUDE ACCESSORIES NOT NECESSARILY PART OF THIS TOO L.
Par t ~ell1ng
Numbe r NaIDA of Part Price
10602
11')60;)
1000-1
10606
,(lE07
10 12
10625
10626